OPTOTRONIC® LED Drivers and Power Supplies
Reference guide
Light is OSRAM
Powerful, customized solutions you can depend on
The OSRAM Family of OPTOTRONIC® LED power supplies
features a complete portfolio of constant voltage and
constant current drivers. The following pages showcase

Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
Range
(Vdc) Dimensions
120-277V
57 79423 OT20W/350C/UNV/PC 120-277V 20 350 28-55 3.99"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
58 79428 OT20W/350C/UNV/PC/J 120-277V 20 350 28-55 3.56"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
59 79422 OT20W/400C/UNV/PC 120-277V 20 400 28-50 3.99"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
60 79427 OT20W/400C/UNV/PC/J 120-277V 20 400 28-50 3.56"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
61 79421 OT20W/500C/UNV/PC 120-277V 20 500 28-40 3.99"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
62 79426 OT20W/500C/UNV/PC/J 120-277V 20 500 28-40 3.56"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
63 79420 OT20W/700C/UNV/PC 120-277V 20 700 16-29 3.99"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
64 79425 OT20W/700C/UNV/PC/J 120-277V 20 700 16-29 3.56"l x 1.31"w x 1"h
Outdoor
OPTOTRONIC® Constant Current
Drivers
No. NAED Ordering Description
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
Range
(Vdc) Dimensions
120-277V
65 79370 OT50/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 50 350-800 30-120 6.61"l x 1.71"w x 1.18"h
66 79371 OT50/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 50 600-1250 15-55 6.61"l x 1.71"w x 1.18"h
67 79278 OTi50/UNV/2100C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 50 1000-2100 15-55 6.61"l x 1.71"w x 1.18"h
68 79368 OT100/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 100 350-800 50-185 6.61"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
69 79369 OT100/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 100 600-1250 30-100 6.61"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
70 79366 OT180/UNV/800C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 180 350-800 82-280 9.47"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
71 79367 OT180/UNV/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6 120-277V 180 600-1250 70-210 9.47"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
72 57505 OTi100W/UNV/1600C/2DIM+/P6/AUX 120-277V 100 500-1600 40-185 9.47"l x 2.30"w x 1.5"h
347-480V
73 79206 OT100/347-480/800C/2DIMLT2/P6 347-480V 100 350-800 50-185 6.61"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
74 79207 OT100/347-480/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6 347-480V 100 600-1250 30-100 6.61"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
75 79208 OT180/347-480/800C/2DIMLT2/P6 347-480V 180 350-800 82-280 9.47"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
76 79209 OT180/347-480/1250C/2DIMLT2/P6 347-480V 180 600-1250 70-210 9.47"l x 2.36"w x 1.5"h
DALI
77 57501 OTi60W/UNV/1600C/DALI/P6 120-277V 60 500-1600 15-55 5.5"l x 3.70"w x 1.5"h
*Dimmable
OPTOTRONIC® Constant Voltage

Output
Power
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
Range
(Vdc)
Maximum
Dim Level
Maximum
Tc (°C)
120-277V
1 51604 OT20W/12V/UNV 120-277V 20 12V — 75 75
2 51632 OT60W/12V/UNV 120-277V 60 12V — — —
3 51804 OT20W/24V/UNV 120-277V 20 24V — 75 75
4 51598 OT50W/24/120V/LP 120V 50 24V — 75 75
5 51522 OT96W/24V/UNV 120-277V 96 24V — 75 75
6 51626 OT96W/24V/UNV/JBX   120-277V 96 24V — 75 75
7 51633 OT60W/12V/UNV/DIM* 120-277V 60 12V — — —